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	Latino dances

	Adjunct professor: Haralambos Agapiu (Pambos)


	Academic year 2025/2026 – winter semester

	 
	09.00-10.30
	10.30-12.00
	
	17.00-18.30
	20.30-22.00
	21.00-22.30

	Monday
	
	
	
	
	Pambos – for advanced only
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	
	
	Pambos – for new students only

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	
	Pambos – for advanced only
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	
	
	Pambos – for new students only

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pambos Dance Centre – 2 Angel Kancev Street

                                                                                                                     Director of the Department of Sport: Prof. Boryana Tumanova, PhD

               



